
 
 

 
 

ATTENTION ALL MEMBERS & GUESTS 

XMAS & NEW YEAR 2024 / 2025  
CLUBHOUSE TRADING HOURS  

 

The following hours of operation will apply over the upcoming Xmas & New Year period: 
 

Monday 23rd December**  
CLOSED  
Tuesday 24th December – Xmas Eve 
10.00am to 2.30pm (No Kitchen)      
Wednesday 25th December – Xmas Day  
CLOSED (ALL facilities closed) 
Thursday 26th December – Boxing Day 
CLOSED (Office closed) 
Friday 27th December 
CLOSED 
Saturday 28th December** 
9.30am – 6.30pm 
Sunday 29th December**  
11.00am to 3.00pm** 
Monday 30th December  
CLOSED  

Tuesday 31st December  
10.00am to 2.30pm (No Kitchen)      
Wednesday 1st January - New Year’s Day  
CLOSED 
Thursday 2nd January**  
10.00am to 2.30pm (No Kitchen)      
Friday 3rd January** 
11.30am to 2.30pm (No Kitchen)      
Saturday 4th January** 
9.30am to 6.30pm  
Sunday 5th January  
11.00am to 3.00pm** 
Monday 6th January 
CLOSED (Office re-opens from 9am) 
Tuesday 7th January (Resume Normal Trading) 

10.00am to 2.30pm    
 

**Discretionary Bar / Kitchen closing time based on customer numbers 
 

 Due to proposed maintenance works, the Driving Range will be closed on all 3 
public holidays over this period - XMAS DAY, BOXING DAY & NEW YEAR’S DAY. 

 Normal trading hours for Bar & Kitchen will resume from Tuesday 7th January 2025   
 Note the Club’s Office will shut at 5pm on Friday 27th December and re-open 

from 9am on Monday 6th January 2025. 
 

Management  
BERWICK MONTUNA GC & DRIVING RANGE 


